	Tuda WARRANTY DEED EI Abol Vol. <u>mad</u> Page 270
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consid GREGUCHAPIN ST Apol 9	denation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee; does hereby grant bargain, sell assigns, the certain real property, with the ster taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamat</u> CI 10016 C1 Joil 20 T SEE, ATTACHED BECAL DESCREPTION OF 10 IIs, valuation of Julion	acration hereinafter, stated, to grantor paid by
MOUNT "This instrument will not allow use of the laws and regulations. Before signing or accept check with the appropriate city or county pla	OPSIG HURSS COSE OK INVODED XET AN TITLE (C)////////////////////////////////////
To Have and to Hold the same unto the And said grantor hereby covenants to and v is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grant e granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all upon the land as of the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the sa and demands of all persons whomsoever, exce The true and actual consideration paid for WEANARY WAY WAY WAY WAY WAY WAY WAY	and the and premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim ept those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _27,000.00 WARADDARKANERSKANERSKANER SEVENCESANERSKANERSKANERSKAN MAXEMARKANERS
in witness Whereof, the grantor has executive a corporate grantor, it has caused its name order of its board of directors.	ntext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatics ons hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. uted this instrument this <u>2nd</u> day of <u>February</u> , 19 90
	NELLIE RAE, MC KENZIE
STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, ) County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. February 2, 19 90 Personally appeared the above named SLLIB RAE MC KENZTE	State of or himself and not one for the other, did say that the latter is the
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. <u>February+2</u> 990 Personally appeared the above named <u>ELLIUR RAE MC KENZIE</u> 	State of or himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. <u>February 2</u> -19 <u>90</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>ELLIE RAE MC KENZIE</u> 	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ) ss. February 2 19 90 Personally appeared ind above named Personally appeared ind above named Personally appeared ind above named SLLIE RAE MC KENZIE OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/16/91 ELLIE RAE MC KENZIE 004 Creast Iamath Falls, OR 97603 CEMATURES NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ) ss. February 2 -19 90 Personally appeared that above named ELLIE RAE MC KENZIE Control of the foregoing instrument o be the foregoing instrumen	STATE OF OREGON; County of
STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ) ss. February 2 19 90 Personally appeared the above named SLITE RAF MC KENZIE Count of the foregoing instrumen of the second developed	STATE OF OREGON; County of
STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ) 55. Febrivary 2 19 30 Personally appeared the above named SLLIE RAF MC KENZIE COMMENTION AND ADDRESS DEFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/16/91 ELLIE RAF MC KENZIE 004 Crest Jamath Falls, OR 97603 CRAMITERS NAME AND ADDRESS REG CHAPIN 600 Torrem St. aMosa, CA 92042 COMMENDIAL COMMENDIAL	State and self differences      NELLIE    Rec. MC KENZIE

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Lots 11 and 12 of Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

AND beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 11, Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION; thence North 50 feet; thence East 44 feet; thence South 50 feet; thence West 44 feet to the point of beginning.

AND ALSO beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 12, Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION; thence North 50 feet; thence East 44 feet; thence South 50 feet; thence West 44 feet to the point of beginning, all of the above described property being in the NW1/4 of the SE1/4 of Section 29, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon .

Tax Account No: 3809 029DB 01200

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> 

 of
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 Mountain Title Co.
 the \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 9th

 of
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 90\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 at \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 12:46 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 o'clock \_\_\_\_\_\_
 P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_\_

 of
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 0
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 or clock \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_\_

 of
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 Deeds \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 on Page \_\_\_\_\_\_
 2736 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_

 FEE
 \$33.00
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
 Evelyn Biehn \_\_\_\_\_\_
 County Clerk By

9th day

and Maria Maria Maria Caratan Solar and Angle Caratan Maria Caratan Solar and Angle Caratan Maria Maria

(x, y)

ittanis Michael Colora (Michael) the second states of a state of a second state 1 C र तन के दिन ACIDAL SOUTH adirella in 1959an

No West

i la filo

ile que

and the second second second u de nationado de la comencia de la c

13.9-54

A THE PROPERTY OF THE ATTEMPT **Vender**a

Sec. Sec. 1 en de la constança en de 

2737

ې د بې او د د. مېرې او او او او

÷.

a garda 🐨

1.

~---

1